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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
07.11.2020 - 9:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:23.24 DULIAN, Katarzyna POL Trieste (ITA) 09.12.2005
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 2:23.24 DULIAN, Katarzyna POL Triest (ITA) 09.12.2005
Rekord Polski 18 2:23.24 DULIAN, Katarzyna POL Trieste (ITA) 09.12.2005
Rekord Polski 17 2:24.90 PRĘDECKA, Iwona POL Oswiecim 28.01.2006
Rekord Polski 16 2:25.38 KRAWCZYK, Paulina POL Szczecin 14.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 2:28.43 WIKIEŁ, Angelika POL Ostrowiec Sw 20.12.2013
Rekord Polski 14 2:28.60 OTREMBA, Justyna POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 27.11.2009
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:37.73 621 35.84 41.27 41.75 38.87
2. JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.97 618 36.01 40.73 40.80 40.43
3. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:39.07 605 35.52 40.69 41.56 41.30
4. JUDA, Aleksandra 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:44.24 550 36.48 41.26 42.80 43.70
5. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 2:50.60 490 38.78 44.18 44.48 43.16

15 lat

1. DOROSZKIEWICZ, Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 2:36.38 637 36.20 38.64 39.43 42.11
2. KLEJNA, Weronika 05 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 2:36.95 630 34.59 39.27 41.52 41.57
3. RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:37.41 624 34.64 40.28 41.17 41.32
4. IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 2:40.92 584 37.17 40.88 41.55 41.32
5. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:42.18 571 35.88 41.33 42.72 42.25
6. BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:42.31 569 35.31 40.94 42.41 43.65
7. MAKUSZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:44.79 544 37.09 42.25 43.31 42.14
8. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:50.41 492 37.42 42.01 44.72 46.26
9. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:56.44 443 40.51 45.02 45.71 45.20

16 lat

1. TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:36.74 632 35.95 39.33 40.90 40.56
2. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:38.91 607 37.08 40.39 40.60 40.84
3. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:40.39 590 37.09 41.62 41.14 40.54
4. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:41.47 578 35.85 41.67 41.99 41.96
5. WILCZEK, Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:41.57 577 36.29 41.13 42.60 41.55
6. LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:42.92 563 36.81 41.70 42.50 41.91
7. OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:43.02 562 37.02 41.24 42.42 42.34
8. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 2:50.43 492 37.43 42.70 44.95 45.35
9. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:51.89 479 38.88 43.72 44.79 44.50

10. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:52.86 471 39.42 43.61 44.76 45.07
11. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:54.75 456 40.48 45.00 44.83 44.44

17 - 18 lat

1. WOJTKOWIAK, Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.72 657 34.95 40.12 40.35 39.30
2. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:34.97 654 35.49 40.17 39.95 39.36
3. CHMIEL, Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 2:34.99 654 35.07 39.57 40.43 39.92
4. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:36.69 633 34.89 40.15 40.66 40.99
5. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:36.92 630 35.62 40.41 40.59 40.30
6. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:37.83 619 37.11 40.49 40.72 39.51
7. RUSSEK, Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:37.88 619 35.54 39.86 41.64 40.84
8. BUDZIŃSKA, Paulina 03 SMS Oświęcim 2:39.42 601 37.03 41.02 40.73 40.64
9. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:40.19 592 36.01 41.29 41.69 41.20

10. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:40.63 587 37.45 40.49 40.85 41.84
11. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:42.11 572 36.79 41.65 42.39 41.28
12. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:42.15 571 37.39 41.79 42.49 40.48
13. OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:42.81 564 36.08 40.54 42.58 43.61
14. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:45.21 540 36.09 40.96 43.67 44.49
15. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:46.50 527 38.06 41.86 43.43 43.15
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny

Open

1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:26.56 774 33.48 37.82 37.28 37.98
2. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:32.10 692 33.73 39.15 39.39 39.83
3. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP Narew w Ostrołęce 2:34.22 664 35.31 39.19 39.98 39.74
4. WOJTKOWIAK, Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.72 657 34.95 40.12 40.35 39.30
5. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:34.97 654 35.49 40.17 39.95 39.36
6. CHMIEL, Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 2:34.99 654 35.07 39.57 40.43 39.92
7. ŻMUDA, Weronika 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:36.19 639 36.36 39.96 40.02 39.85
8. DOROSZKIEWICZ, Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 2:36.38 637 36.20 38.64 39.43 42.11
9. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2:36.69 633 34.89 40.15 40.66 40.99

10. TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:36.74 632 35.95 39.33 40.90 40.56
11. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:36.92 630 35.62 40.41 40.59 40.30
12. KLEJNA, Weronika 05 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 2:36.95 630 34.59 39.27 41.52 41.57
13. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:37.23 626 36.57 39.45 40.49 40.72
14. RADEK, Wiktoria 05 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:37.41 624 34.64 40.28 41.17 41.32
15. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:37.73 621 35.84 41.27 41.75 38.87
16. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:37.83 619 37.11 40.49 40.72 39.51
17. RUSSEK, Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:37.88 619 35.54 39.86 41.64 40.84
18. JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:37.97 618 36.01 40.73 40.80 40.43
19. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 2:38.91 607 37.08 40.39 40.60 40.84
20. JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ, Zofia06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:39.07 605 35.52 40.69 41.56 41.30
21. BUDZIŃSKA, Paulina 03 SMS Oświęcim 2:39.42 601 37.03 41.02 40.73 40.64
22. KOCJAN, Victoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:39.88 596 35.68 40.77 41.68 41.75
23. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:40.19 592 36.01 41.29 41.69 41.20
24. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:40.39 590 37.09 41.62 41.14 40.54
25. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:40.63 587 37.45 40.49 40.85 41.84
26. IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 2:40.92 584 37.17 40.88 41.55 41.32
27. STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:41.47 578 35.85 41.67 41.99 41.96
28. WILCZEK, Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:41.57 577 36.29 41.13 42.60 41.55
29. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:42.11 572 36.79 41.65 42.39 41.28
30. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:42.15 571 37.39 41.79 42.49 40.48
31. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:42.18 571 35.88 41.33 42.72 42.25
32. BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:42.31 569 35.31 40.94 42.41 43.65
33. OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:42.81 564 36.08 40.54 42.58 43.61
34. LALA, Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:42.92 563 36.81 41.70 42.50 41.91
35. OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:43.02 562 37.02 41.24 42.42 42.34
36. JUDA, Aleksandra 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:44.24 550 36.48 41.26 42.80 43.70
37. MAKUSZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:44.79 544 37.09 42.25 43.31 42.14
38. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:45.21 540 36.09 40.96 43.67 44.49
39. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:46.50 527 38.06 41.86 43.43 43.15
40. BEDNAREK, Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:47.71 516 38.29 42.59 43.55 43.28
41. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:50.41 492 37.42 42.01 44.72 46.26
42. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 2:50.43 492 37.43 42.70 44.95 45.35
43. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 2:50.60 490 38.78 44.18 44.48 43.16
44. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:51.89 479 38.88 43.72 44.79 44.50
45. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:52.86 471 39.42 43.61 44.76 45.07
46. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:54.75 456 40.48 45.00 44.83 44.44
47. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:56.44 443 40.51 45.02 45.71 45.20


